
Judge's Signatures

Hugs And Kisses 2015
Meet Results
Feb 13-16, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 2/16/2015 8:17:29 PM

Women / XS / Child
Session: 15

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reagan Mc Nally2209
TK Watertown

9.200 9.000 9.1009.350 36.650
2 5 1 1 1 

1 

Audrey Maffioli2056
GWF

9.000 9.200 9.0009.000 36.200
3 2 3 2T 2 

2 

Sofia Castaldi2208
TK Watertown

8.500 9.250 9.0009.100 35.850
6T 1 2 3T 3 

3 

Brooke English2067
GWF

9.350 9.100 8.9008.400 35.750
1 3 8 4T 4 

4 

Harriet Liang2206
TK Watertown

8.600 8.950 8.8508.900 35.300
5 6 4T 7 5 

5 

Addison Harmon2055
GWF

8.500 8.700 8.7008.900 34.800
7T 8 5T 8 6 

6 

Catrena Ghattas2174
SSYMCA

8.700 8.900 8.9007.900 34.400
4 7 9 5T 7 

7 

Alique Haserjian2203
TK Watertown

8.200 9.050 8.5008.500 34.250
8 4 7 10 8 

8 

Samantha Looney2170
SSYMCA

8.100 8.400 8.6008.600 33.700
9 10 6 9 9 

9 

Jessica Dorgan2168
SSYMCA

7.900 8.500 8.9007.800 33.100
10 9 10 6T 10 

10 
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